Unit: inch
1 1/8"-12 1812 1.631 - 1.688 1.859 - 1.949 0.939 - 0.999
ZIGR8Y
Material
Stand for
304/A2/18-8
Stainless Steel
316/A4

0.488 - 0.505
0.557 - 0.577
Part Number Designation
1807
Type Thread Code Material
-NH-F
N
H
-F
Hexagon Finished Nut
2212
2412
Symbol
SS
SCR
ZIGR5
ZIGR5Y
0.617 - 0.665
0.212 - 0.226
0.258 - 0.273
0.320 - 0.337
0.365 - 0.385
0.427 - 0.448
0.473 - 0.496
0.535 - 0.559
Thickness
(m)
Type
0.831 - 0.887
Hex
0.428 - 0.438
0.489 - 0.500
1.994 - 2.062
1 1/4"-7
0524
0624
1"-14
0428
1/2"-13
1 1/4"-12
1 3/8"-12
1 1/2"-12
1 3/8"-6 2206
1 1/2"-6 2406
9/16"-12
5/8"-11